DUAL BACK CAP SEAL
Provides positive gas seal
and protection against
“HF” current leakage.
SPEED NUT™ HOSE
CONNECTIONS
No more troublesome
wire clamps. No tools

Quality, Performance and...
Made in America.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
SW-320 SW-320SA SW-450
Maximum Amperage Capacity (ac-dcsp) 320 AMPS 320 AMPS 450 AMPS
Weight (Torch Body and Handle) 3.0 oz (84 gm) 3.0 oz (84 gm) 11 oz (312 gm)
Tungsten Size Capacity .020" - 5/32" (0.5 - 4,0mm) .020" - 5/32" (0.5 - 4,0mm) .040" - 3/16" (1,0 - 4,8mm)
Maximum Tungsten Length 7" (178mm) 7" (178mm) 7" (178mm)
Cooling Requirements 1 QT./min (.946 L/min) 1 QT./min (.946 L/min) 1.75 QT./min (1.66 L/min)
Recommended Coolant Pressure 50 psi (345 Kpa) 50 psi (345 Kpa) 50 psi (345 Kpa)
SW-320 Deluxe Torch Package
SW-320-12 DX 121/2 ft. Torch Pkg
SW-320-25 DX 25 ft. Torch Pkg
SW-320SA Deluxe Torch Package
SW-320SA-12DX 121/2 ft. Torch Pkg
SW-320SA-25DX 25 ft. Torch Pkg
Deluxe Torch Package Includes:
Torch body, handle, over braided
rubber hoses and power cable
assembly, premium leather cable cover,